LP-F13L10L1027L3M

Duplex Optical Patch Cord, LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB to LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB, Singlemode G652D 9/125um, 2.0mm, LSZH Yellow jacket, 3m length.

LPF13L10L10273M_SS_ENB01W



- Low insertion loss and back reflection loss.
- Excellent mechanical endurance.
- Good in repeatability.

Application

- Telecommunications.
- CATV, LAN, MAN, WAN, Test &Measurement.
- Military industry.
- Medical.



LP-F13L10L1073M Duplex Optical Patch Cord LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB to LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB, Singlemode G652D 9/125um, 2.0mm, LSZH Yellow jacket, 3m length.

LanPro's SM Patch Cords offers the interface between distribution cables and active optical equipment. This is a Vital link!

Patch cords can be offered in simplex and duplex cable types in OM4 technology.

From 1/2m to several hundred meters under request.

Bend Insensitive Fiber Cable is less attenuation when bend or twisted compared with traditional fiber cables and this will make the installation and maintenance of the fiber optic cables more efficient. It also can save more space for your high density cabling.

LanPro's patch cords are designed specially for building back bone and passive optical LAN installations.



Specifications LC/UPC to LC/UPC

Fiber Connector	LC UPC to LC UPC	Fiber Mode	SM 9/125
Fiber Type	Duplex	Fiber Jacket	2.0mm, LSZH
Insertion Loss	≤0.3dB	Return Loss	≥50dB
Cladding Diameter	125 ± 1 μm	Wavelength	1310/1550nm
Operating Temperature	-40∼ 75°C	Jacket Color	Yellow
Minimum Bend Radius	10mm	Compliants	RoHS

: How to order:

LP-F13L10L10273M

Duplex Optical Patch Cord LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB to LC Duplex UPC polish RL>50dB Singlemode G652D 9/125um, 2.0mm, LSZH Yellow jacket, 3m length.